
UCSI KL Term dates Academic  Year 2023-2024
Term 1 Monday 4th September - Friday 15th December

Friday 1st September New student induction
Monday 4th September Term 1 begins
Thursday 28th September Holiday for Prophet Mohd Bday*
Thursday 19th - Monday 23rd October Mid term break
Tuesday 24th October Lessons resume
Thursday 9th November Deepavali celebration in school
Friday 10th November - Wednesday 15th November Deepavali Holiday
Thursday 16th November Lessons resume
Friday 15th December End of term 1

Term 2 Monday 8th January - Friday 5th April
Monday 8th January New student induction
Monday 8th January Term 2 begins
Thursday 25th January Thaipusam* National Holiday
Thursday 1st February Holiday for Federal Territory Day 
Wednesday 7th February Chinese New Year Celebration in school
Thursday 8th -Tuesday 13th February Chinese New Year break
Wednesday 14th February Lessons resume
Thursday 28th March National Holiday for Nuzul al-Quran
Friday April 5th End of term 2
Saturday 6th - Monday 15th April Hari Raya Aidilfitri school holiday

Term 3 Tuesday 16th April - Friday 5th July
Tuesday 16th  April Term 3 starts
Wednesday 1st May National Holiday: Labour Day
Wednesday 22nd - Sunday 26th May Mid Term break
Monday 3rd June National Holiday for Agong's Birthday
Saturday 15th - Tuesday 18th June Hari Raya Haji break
Wednesday 19th June Lessons resume
Friday July 5th End of term 3


